
Madrasah Annual Calendar 2020/2021

Holidays (All dates below are Inclusive)

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 Mon 26 Oct 20 - Fri 30 Oct 20 Half Term Holiday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Mon 21 Dec 20 - Fri 1 Jan 21 Winter Holiday Break

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 Mon 15 Feb 21 - Fri 19 Feb 21 Half Term Holiday

Mon 29 Mar 21 - Fri 9 Apr 21 Spring Holidays

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Mon 3 May 21 -Fri 14 May 21 Ramadhan & Eid Holiday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Mon 19 July - Fri 3 Sept 21 Eid  & Summer Holidays

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Parents Consultation Meeting

Thurs 11 February 2021 Friday 12 February 2021

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 Annual Examinations 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thurs 8 July 2021 Friday 9 July 2021

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Madrasah Annual Presentation Day

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Fri 23 July 2021 All Classes

31

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su Holidays fall within school holidays. Please minimise absences

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Dates are subject to change

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
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Autumn Term - 70 Madrasah Days

Summer Term - 60 Madrasah Days

Notes

Madrasah will reopen for the new year on                  

Monday 6 September 2021

Madrasah will continue throughout Ramadhan

Spring Term - 55 Madrasah Days


